2:30

2:35

3:35

3:50

4:05

4:15

4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
April 13, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
2520D UCC

Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes

Annual President’s Address to Staff Council - Dr. Barbara J. Wilson, University of lowa President
Human Resources Policy Updates - Jan Waterhouse, Assistant VP, Employee Relations and
Inclusion, University Human Resources and Trevor Glanz, Senior Director of
Compensation/Classification and HR Data Management

Pentacrest Museums Update — Liz Crooks, Director, Pentacrest Museums

Staff Council officer and Executive Committee at-large nominations

Committee updates and announcements

Adjourn

Next Meeting
May 11, 2022
2520D UCC
2:30-4:30pm


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

