

Staff Council

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting April 13, 2022 2:30-4:30pm 2520D UCC

2:30	Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes
2:35	Annual President's Address to Staff Council - Dr. Barbara J. Wilson, University of Iowa President
3:35	Human Resources Policy Updates - Jan Waterhouse, Assistant VP, Employee Relations and Inclusion, University Human Resources and Trevor Glanz, Senior Director of Compensation/Classification and HR Data Management
3:50	Pentacrest Museums Update – Liz Crooks, Director, Pentacrest Museums
4:05	Staff Council officer and Executive Committee at-large nominations
4:15	Committee updates and announcements
4:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting May 11, 2022 2520D UCC 2:30-4:30pm